
Fee Structure 

Lesson Price 

½ Hour Lesson $180 Per Term 

¾ Hour Lesson $210 Per Term 

1 Hour Lesson $240 Per Term 

1 ¼ hour Lesson $260 Per Term 

2 Hour Lesson $390 Per Term 

All pricing includes GST 

Concessions 
All the classes may be discounted if one or more students per family attend: 
3rd lesson per family weekly 10% 
4th lesson per family weekly 15% 
5-6 lessons per family weekly 20% 
   

Annual Registration Fee (children’s classes only) Annual Price* 

Single Registration $40 

Family Registration (2 or more children) $60 

All pricing includes GST 
 

Annual Registration fees cover music licences, work cover and insurances. This fee is payable with your 
1st term of fees. Creative movement- Toddler, are exempt from this charge. 
 
*Fees are to be paid in full by the end of the first week of each new term. 
(unless prior arrangement has been made) 
 
Late Fees - A $25 administration/late fee will be applied to all overdue invoices  
 

• For new students starting after the term has commenced, fees are calculated pro- rata from your 
child's first class start date. 

• Fees are refundable for Move with Me, Tinies, Kindy and Prep Dance classes, however 2 weeks 
notice is required. 
 

Absences- There are no discounts for individual absences however make-up classes may be taken with 
prior notice. For any periods of sustained injury, illness or unforeseen circumstances consideration will be 
given. 


